GENTRIES CLEANER LTD
GEOPOST INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS
GEORGE.F.V.BUILDER LTD
GEORGEOUS9 LTD

GERANNE HEALTH LTD

THE GERBIL WORKS LTD

GET RECRUITED LONDON LTD
GET RECRUITED TEMPS LTD
GETRUTE MULI LTD

GG CORP IMMO LTD
GG-817-960 LIMITED
GG-867-995 LIMITED
GG-505-890 LIMITED
GG-522-866 LIMITED
GG-936-378 LIMITED
GG-080-981 LIMITED
GG-187-320 LIMITED
GG-127-931 LIMITED
GG-075-281 LIMITED
GG-062-903 LIMITED
GG-605-156 LIMITED
GG-628-116 LIMITED

GGSS ENTERPRISE UK LIMITED
GG-393-595 LIMITED
GG-257-801 LIMITED
GG-200-207 LIMITED
GHUMMAN GLAZINGS LTD
GIANT NERD LTD

GIAS ASHIA LIMITED
GIEMGI RESEARCH LIMITED
GIFT (GWENT)

GIGGLEJAR LIMITED
GIGLI'S RENTALS LTD

GII CONSULTANCY LTD

GI INFLUENCE LTD

GILLS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD
GILL TRANSPORTATION LTD
GILMORE GARDEN LIMITED
GIMS WALLPAPER LIMITED
GINA ZOFIEL GALIANO LTD
GINDIAN CONSULTING LTD
GINGER NINJA PUBS LTD
GINN ONLINE CREATIVE LTD
GINNY CRISFORD LIMITED
GIPSYHILLBARBER LTD
GIRLTREPRENEUR LTD
GITANNITRENDS LTD
GIVEMATCH LTD

GJ CXRTIER LTD

GJMSN LIMITED

GJOKA LTD

GJ PUB COMPANY LIMITED
GJW SURGICAL SOLUTIONS LTD
GK TECH CONSULT LTD

FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

GOODEY BOX LIMITED
THE GOOD FOOD PLATFORM LTD.

14604383
02153355
13092085
13876863
13736122
07310021
09039454
08033627
14257712
14747150
14801845
14694619
13382884
14917284
14014103
14690423
15153688
15187360
13586969
14776105
13221130
14348336
11739408
14531476
15211170
14816611
15448239
13552600
12947314
07851469
07327539
11417356
14656069
13623292
15242139
12972637
12456045
11699121
05758268
14619235
11234174
14690862
10836634
10091132
15462409
13257711
14580364
12449156
13814216
14592241
14651950
12421591
13880072
14636280

11496404
13537141

GLAMOURGHIRLS AND CO LIMITED
GLAM STATION LIMITED
GLAZEWORX LTD

GLC TRADING LTD

GLENWOOD SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GLIMPSE ANALYTICS LONDON LIMITED

GLINTSY LTD
GLOBAL CLEANERS LTD

GLOBAL CLOUD AND DIGITAL SERVICES

LTD
GLOBAL CONNECT IT LIMITED

GLOBAL EXPLORATION SERVICES LIMITED

GLOBAL HEALTH SAFARI LTD.
GLOBAL H20 SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GLOBAL INDIAN UK EVENTS LIMITED
GLOBAL PERSONNEL GROUP LTD
GLOBAL PRECISION ENGINEERING
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

GLOBAL PRIME SHIP LIMITED
GLOBAL REGULATORY LIMITED
GLOBAL SWAG PICTURES LIMITED
GLOBAL TRANZACT LIMITED
GLOBE SERV MEDICAL LTD

GLORY MARKETING LTD

GLORY UNISEX LTD

GLOUCESTER SERVICED APARTMENTS LTD

GLOVE TRADERS LIMITED
GLOWING MOUSE LIMITED

GM AVIATION SERVICES LTD
GM BLINDS LIMITED

GM BORISOV DRIVERS LTD
GMJ UK PROPERTIES LIMITED
GMP CONSULTING LIMITED
GNB CONSULTANTS LTD

GNMC LTD

GNM HEALTHCARE CONSULTING LIMITED

GOALLINE GAMBITS LTD

GOBLIN NEST LTD

GO DETAILING LIMITED

GODLEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GOD LIKE TILING LTD

GODWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED
GODWIN I.T SERVICES LIMITED
GO FIGURE WLC LTD

GO HIRE SHORING LIMITED
GOLDEN ACREAGE LIMITED
GOLDEN NEST PROPERTY LIMITED
GOLDEN SCISSORS LTD
GOLDFINGER CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

GOLDION GROUP LTD

GOLD SIGMA LTD

THE GOLD STANDARD MULTI SERVICES LTD

GOLF & CO. (UK) LTD

GO LUXURY RENTALS LTD
GREENWORLD CAPITAL LIMITED

14383355
13129162
08819122
12894874
06016959
13125024
12842829
13984203
13864733

14547772
04076791
10207395
09259814
15125662
11828264
05297374

15225726
05044716
10600598
11508079
14393509
14942620
14843590
11868576
14071745
13822054
14287987
08237814
13963441
13855428
08423954
10035699
14553890
05512747
15326788
15455046
12617178
07979301
15068563
04134072
06783748
12717717
07366236
13236660
14066881
10731581
11812768

13346278
10839848
13604200
11882743

14094606
03080071
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07/05/2024
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07/05/2024
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